
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2000;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200002040000
36291

02/04/2000
10:12:21

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAKE,
SCOTT F

200005180001
64251

05/18/2000
12:51:30

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOPRESTI,
GAYTON JR

200005180001
64261

05/18/2000
12:51:31

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOGUE, D
SCOTT

200006090001
93671

06/09/2000
11:17:23

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DURHAM,
JEFFREY N

200006280002
15161

06/28/2000
09:32:03

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOMANS,
THOMAS S

200006280002
15131

06/28/2000
09:32:00

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEELEY,
JEFF T

200006280002
15141

06/28/2000
09:32:01

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUARNIERI,
JAMES

200009010003
01011

09/01/2000
09:13:38

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING,
JOSEPH
MARK

200002170000
50671

02/17/2000
10:03:43

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEST, TERRY
A

200003010000
64221

03/01/2000
10:13:20

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOTEN,
JEREMIAH L

200003220000
89961

03/22/2000
10:08:59

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KANE,
CYNTHIA H

200005180001
64281

05/18/2000
12:51:33

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS,
JEFFREY L



200005180001
64271

05/18/2000
12:51:32

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
HARVEY W

200007210002
45791

07/21/2000
11:01:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
LARRY W

200007210002
45801

07/21/2000
11:01:26

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD,
LARRY
MICHAEL

200007210002
45811

07/21/2000
11:01:27

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CLIFFORD

200009010003
01021

09/01/2000
09:13:39

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORRIS,
JIMMY W

200009010003
01041

09/01/2000
09:13:41

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIELS,
BURNEY A

200010130003
58311

10/13/2000
10:42:09

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FURLINE,
JAMES

200010130003
58301

10/13/2000
10:42:07

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER, JOY

200002170000
50631

02/17/2000
09:57:36

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNEY,
HAROLD

23 160 Lot#:42
Book:23
Pg:160

200003150000
82351

03/15/2000
10:11:06

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KARVONEN,
JUDITH A

11 122 Lot#:54
Book:11
Pg:122

200003130000
78901

03/13/2000
10:08:42

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADLEY,
AMANDA C

6 34 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:34

200006270002
13931

06/27/2000
10:16:04

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARLISLE,
BLAIN

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200007190002
42941

07/19/2000
10:45:17

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWERS,
STEPHEN
WILSON

22 150 Lot#:713
Book:22
Pg:150



200009280003
41941

09/28/2000
10:36:42

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE,
TIMOTHY P

4 45 Lot#:14 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45

200010180003
62591

10/18/2000
03:14:50

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee DEEDS FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

200012070004
22851

12/07/2000
11:07:12

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCORD,
SHERRY W

20 10 Lot#:86
Book:20 Pg:10

200012120004
27151

12/12/2000
09:50:08

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HITE,
CYNTHIA H

24 63 Lot#:14
Book:24 Pg:63

200001070000
07471

01/07/2000
10:05:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
DIANA R

10 47 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:10 Pg:47


