Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002040000 36291	02/04/2000 10:12:21	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAKE, SCOTT F						
200005180001 64251	05/18/2000 12:51:30	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOPRESTI, GAYTON JR						
200005180001 64261	05/18/2000 12:51:31	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOGUE, D SCOTT						
200006090001 93671	06/09/2000 11:17:23	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DURHAM, JEFFREY N						
200006280002 15161	06/28/2000 09:32:03	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOMANS, THOMAS S						
200006280002 15131	06/28/2000 09:32:00	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEELEY, JEFF T						
200006280002 15141	06/28/2000 09:32:01	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUARNIERI, JAMES						
200009010003 01011	09/01/2000 09:13:38	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING, JOSEPH MARK						
200002170000 50671	02/17/2000 10:03:43	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEST, TERRY A						
200003010000 64221	03/01/2000 10:13:20	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOTEN, JEREMIAH L						
200003220000 89961	03/22/2000 10:08:59	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KANE, CYNTHIA H						
200005180001 64281	05/18/2000 12:51:33	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS, JEFFREY L						

200005180001 64271	05/18/2000 12:51:32	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, HARVEY W				
200007210002 45791	07/21/2000 11:01:25	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, LARRY W				
200007210002 45801	07/21/2000 11:01:26	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, LARRY MICHAEL				
200007210002 45811	07/21/2000 11:01:27	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CLIFFORD				
200009010003 01021	09/01/2000 09:13:39	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORRIS, JIMMY W				
200009010003 01041	09/01/2000 09:13:41	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIELS, BURNEY A				
200010130003 58311	10/13/2000 10:42:09	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FURLINE, JAMES				
200010130003 58301	10/13/2000 10:42:07	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER, JOY				
200002170000 50631	02/17/2000 09:57:36	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNEY, HAROLD		23	160	Lot#:42 Book:23 Pg:160
200003150000 82351	03/15/2000 10:11:06	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KARVONEN, JUDITH A		11	122	Lot#:54 Book:11 Pg:122
200003130000 78901	03/13/2000 10:08:42	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADLEY, AMANDA C		6	34	Lot#:9 Book:6 Pg:34
200006270002 13931	06/27/2000 10:16:04	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARLISLE, BLAIN				Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
200007190002 42941	07/19/2000 10:45:17	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWERS, STEPHEN WILSON		22	150	Lot#:713 Book:22 Pg:150

200009280003 41941	09/28/2000 10:36:42	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLACE, TIMOTHY P		4	45	Lot#:14 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45
200010180003 62591	10/18/2000 03:14:50	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	DEEDS	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW
200012070004 22851	12/07/2000 11:07:12	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCORD, SHERRY W		20	10	Lot#:86 Book:20 Pg:10
200012120004 27151	12/12/2000 09:50:08	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HITE, CYNTHIA H		24	63	Lot#:14 Book:24 Pg:63
200001070000 07471	01/07/2000 10:05:25	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, DIANA R		10	47	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:47